
Heptathlon

MultiStars

Desenzano del Garda 2007 (5/6 May) 1985 Tables

100mH HJ SP 200m LJ JT 800m

Day 1 Day 2

Rk Athlete Nation Result

Runs Jumps Throws

Heptathlon
Best Previous
Performances

12.91 1.91 16.68 23.38 6.71 53.86 2:05.20
1992 2002 2004

D1:4024

1992

1992 D2:2807

1992

1994
1992 2001R:3044 (1991) J:2001 (1989) T:1813 (1994)

W
Diff

RECORDS

7291WR 1988 6565 1992L. NASTASE (ROU)MRJ. JOYNER-KERSEE (USA)

20th MultiStars 2007

28 Jan 1986

6388Jessica ENNIS1 GBR
+0.2

1106

13.12

1171

1.95

2277

670

12.13

2947

1012

23.68

D1: 3959

975

6.40

4934

-0.3
551

33.91

903

2:14.31

D2:24295485

+0.6HB

(1) (19) (2)(1)(1) (1) (12)

(1) (1)(1) (1) (1) (4)R: 3021 (1) J: 2146 (1) HB T: 1221 (17)

23 Nov 1973

6181Marie COLLONVILLÉ2 FRA
+0.2

1011

13.77

1016

1.83

2027

709

12.72

2736

851

25.39

D1: 3587

956

6.34

4543

-0.2
743

43.93

895

2:14.84

D2:25945286

+1.3

(2) (2) (3)(13)(4) (2) (3)

(2) (2)(2) (2) (2) (1)R: 2757 (3) J: 1972 (2) T: 1452 (3)

31 Dec 1981

5954Margaret SIMPSON3 GHA
+0.2

994

13.89

941

1.77

1935

688

12.40

2623

828

25.65

D1: 3451

877

6.09

4328

-0.2
865

50.23

761

2:24.72

D2:25035193

+0.6

(8) (1) (14)(17)(8) (4) (6)

(5) (6)(3) (7) (3) (2)R: 2583 (12) J: 1818 (4) T: 1553 (1)

10 Jul 1985

5897Lucimara da SILVA4 BRA
+0.5

1031

13.63

941

1.77

1972

616

11.32

2588

921

24.63

D1: 3509

865

6.05

4374

+0.5
650

39.08

873

2:16.41

D2:23885024

+0.6

(11) (8) (5)(4)(3) (4) (18)

(4) (3)(6) (5) (5) (6)R: 2825 (2) J: 1806 (6) T: 1266 (12)

12 Aug 1979

5774Viorica ŢIGĂU5 ROM
+0.2

1058

13.45

867

1.71

1925

671

12.15

2596

906

24.79

D1: 3502

943

6.30

4445

+0.3
601

36.54

728

2:27.21

D2:22725046

+0.6

(4) (16) (18)(7)(2) (12) (11)

(6) (4)(5) (3) (4) (11)R: 2692 (6) J: 1810 (5) T: 1272 (11)

20 Jan 1985

5727Cecilia RICALI6 ITA
+0.7

959

14.14

903

1.74

1862

616

11.32

2478

819

25.75

D1: 3297

877

6.09

4174

+1.7
617

37.35

936

2:12.00

D2:24304791

+1.2

(8) (13) (1)(20)(13) (8) (18)

(8) (14)(13) (12) (11) (3)R: 2714 (5) J: 1780 (8) T: 1233 (15)

16 Jun 1988

5688Yana PANTELEYEVA7 RUS
+0.7

910

14.49

941

1.77

1851

696

12.52

2547

792

26.06

D1: 3339

831

5.94

4170

+0.8
705

41.97

813

2:20.77

D2:23494875

+1.2

(14) (5) (11)(23)(20) (4) (5)

(10) (10)(8) (13) (6) (7)R: 2515 (17) J: 1772 (10) T: 1401 (5)

25 Jan 1980

5644Magdalena SZCZEPANSKA8 POL
+0.7

894

14.61

867

1.71

1761

743

13.23

2504

799

25.98

D1: 3303

765

5.72

4068

-0.4
723

42.88

853

2:17.82

D2:23414791

+1.2

(18) (4) (6)(22)(21) (12) (2)

(20) (12)(10) (18) (11) (8)R: 2546 (14) J: 1632 (14) T: 1466 (2)

6 Mar 1987

5636Iryna ILKEVYCH9 UKR
+0.5

925

14.38

867

1.71

1792

592

10.95

2384

914

24.71

D1: 3298

912

6.20

4210

+2.1
578

35.32

848

2:18.18

D2:23384788

+0.6

(6) (17) (7)(6)(19) (12) (23)

(18) (13)(20) (8) (13) (9)R: 2687 (7) J: 1779 (9) T: 1170 (21)

12 Apr 1974

5600Heather BIGLOW-STERLIN10 USA
+0.5

964

14.10

724

1.59

1688

639

11.66

2327

871

25.17

D1: 3198

908

6.19

4106

+0.6
668

40.06

826

2:19.79

D2:24024774

+0.6

(7) (7) (9)(10)(12) (25) (15)

(21) (22)(23) (17) (15) (5)R: 2661 (8) J: 1632 (14) T: 1307 (7)

15 Aug 1980

5591Joanna GRZESIAK11 POL
+0.2

1001

13.84

830

1.68

1831

683

12.33

2514

899

24.87

D1: 3413

783

5.78

4196

0.0
558

34.26

837

2:19.02

D2:21784754

+0.6

(17) (18) (8)(8)(6) (17) (7)

(11) (9)(9) (10) (16) (13)R: 2737 (4) J: 1613 (18) T: 1241 (13)

5 Mar 1980

5579Elisa TREVISAN12 ITA
+0.5

939

14.28

724

1.59

1663

751

13.35

2414

842

25.49

D1: 3256

874

6.08

4130

+0.6
691

41.24

758

2:24.94

D2:23234821

+1.3

(10) (6) (15)(14)(17) (25) (1)

(23) (19)(18) (16) (8) (10)R: 2539 (15) J: 1598 (20) T: 1442 (4)

13 Mar 1986

5542Yuliya TARASOVA13 UZB
+0.5

949

14.21

867

1.71

1816

675

12.21

2491

934

24.49

D1: 3425

765

5.72

4190

-0.8
619

37.48

733

2:26.84

D2:21174809

+1.2

(18) (12) (17)(2)(15) (12) (10)

(12) (8)(11) (11) (9) (17)R: 2616 (10) J: 1632 (14) T: 1294 (8)

16 Dec 1985

5510Phyllis AGBO14 GBR
+0.7

998

13.86

795

1.65

1793

665

12.06

2458

877

25.11

D1: 3335

825

5.92

4160

+0.8
615

37.26

735

2:26.67

D2:21754775

+1.3

(15) (15) (16)(9)(7) (22) (13)

(17) (11)(14) (14) (14) (14)R: 2610 (11) J: 1620 (17) T: 1280 (10)

21 Dec 1982

5470Francesca DOVERI15 ITA
+0.5

973

14.04

830

1.68

1803

624

11.44

2427

868

25.21

D1: 3295

846

5.99

4141

-0.9
509

31.71

820

2:20.24

D2:21754650

+1.2

(13) (23) (10)(11)(10) (17) (17)

(15) (15)(17) (15) (17) (14)R: 2661 (8) J: 1676 (13) T: 1133 (22)

6 Feb 1982

5468Elisa BETTINI16 ITA
+0.2

985

13.95

830

1.68

1815

543

10.20

2358

917

24.67

D1: 3275

924

6.24

4199

+1.1
641

38.62

628

2:35.26

D2:21934840

+1.3

(5) (9) (21)(5)(9) (17) (27)

(13) (18)(21) (9) (7) (12)R: 2530 (16) J: 1754 (11) T: 1184 (19)
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Desenzano del Garda 2007 (5/6 May) 1985 Tables

100mH HJ SP 200m LJ JT 800m

Day 1 Day 2

Rk Athlete Nation Result

Runs Jumps Throws

Heptathlon
Best Previous
Performances

12.91 1.91 16.68 23.38 6.71 53.86 2:05.20
1992 2002 2004

D1:4024

1992

1992 D2:2807

1992

1994
1992 2001R:3044 (1991) J:2001 (1989) T:1813 (1994)

W
Diff

RECORDS

7291WR 1988 6565 1992L. NASTASE (ROU)MRJ. JOYNER-KERSEE (USA)

20th MultiStars 2007

12 Feb 1984

5259Amandine CONSTANTIN17 FRA
+0.2

968

14.07

830

1.68

1798

602

11.10

2400

822

25.72

D1: 3222

741

5.64

3963

+0.7
636

38.39

660

2:32.62

D2:20374599

+0.6

(21) (10) (19)(18)(11) (17) (21)

(16) (21)(19) (20) (18) (20)R: 2450 (18) J: 1571 (21) T: 1238 (14)

4 Oct 1987

5115Jenna WEETMAN18 GBR
+0.7

883

14.69

759

1.62

1642

567

10.57

2209

814

25.81

D1: 3023

717

5.56

3740

-0.4
489

30.64

886

2:15.51

D2:20924229

+1.2

(23) (25) (4)(21)(23) (23) (26)

(24) (23)(24) (21) (21) (18)R: 2583 (12) J: 1476 (23) T: 1056 (24)

12 Oct 1989

4892Lucie ONDRASCHKOVÁ19 CZE
+0.5

802

15.30

759

1.62

1561

495

9.47

2056

761

26.42

D1: 2817

750

5.67

3567

+0.1
521

32.36

804

2:21.43

D2:20754088

-0.3

(20) (22) (12)(24)(26) (23) (29)

(26) (26)(26) (24) (22) (19)R: 2367 (19) J: 1509 (22) T: 1016 (25)

24 Jan 1989

4839Serena CAPPONCELLI20 ITA
+0.5

769

15.56

903

1.74

1672

678

12.25

2350

636

27.94

D1: 2986

709

5.53

3695

-0.4
550

33.87

594

2:38.14

D2:18534245

-0.3

(24) (20) (22)(29)(27) (8) (9)

(22) (25)(22) (23) (20) (22)R: 1999 (21) J: 1612 (19) T: 1228 (16)

19 Mar 1987

4795Dominique BLAIZE21 GBR
+0.7

934

14.32

941

1.77

1875

682

12.32

2557

931

24.52

D1: 3488

859

6.03

4347

-0.3
448

28.50

0

DNF

D2:13074795

+1.3

(12) (26)(3)(18) (4) (8)

(7) (5)(7) (6) (10) (24)R: 1865 (23) J: 1800 (7) T: 1130 (23)

11 Jan 1986

4543Jenna SIKIÖ22 FIN
+0.5

590

17.06

724

1.59

1314

600

11.08

1914

698

27.17

D1: 2612

540

4.93

3152

-0.6
733

43.40

658

2:32.85

D2:19313885

-0.3

(27) (3) (20)(27)(28) (25) (22)

(28) (28)(28) (28) (25) (21)R: 1946 (22) J: 1264 (26) T: 1333 (6)

29 Jan 1983

4380Sara TANI23 ITA
+0.5

850

14.94

0

NH

850

655

11.91

1505

718

26.92

D1: 2223

729

5.60

2952

-0.8
630

38.03

798

2:21.92

D2:21573582

-0.3

(22) (11) (13)(26)(25) (14)

(29) (29)(29) (29) (29) (16)R: 2366 (20) J: 729 (29) T: 1285 (9)

9 Jan 1991

4314Lisa EGARTER24 AUT
+0.5

590

17.06

830

1.68

1420

514

9.77

1934

690

27.27

D1: 2624

617

5.21

3241

-0.9
499

31.18

574

2:39.90

D2:16903740

-0.3

(26) (24) (23)(28)(28) (17) (28)

(27) (27)(27) (27) (27) (23)R: 1854 (24) J: 1447 (24) T: 1013 (26)

8 Apr 1980

DNFSimone OBERER SUI
+0.2

1011

13.77

978

1.80

1989

616

11.31

2605

840

25.52

D1: 3445

956

6.34

4401

-0.4
DNS

+1.3

(2)(15)(4) (3) (20)

(3) (7)(4) (4)R: 1851 (25) J: 1934 (3) T: 616 (28)

2 Jun 1985

DNFNicole OBERER SUI
+0.5

878

14.73

903

1.74

1781

708

12.71

2489

747

26.58

D1: 3236

786

5.79

4022

+0.1
DNS

-0.3

(16)(25)(24) (8) (4)

(19) (20)(12) (19)R: 1625 (29) J: 1689 (12) T: 708 (27)

27 Feb 1980

DNFClaudine MÜLLER SUI
+0.5

952

14.19

903

1.74

1855

573

10.67

2428

864

25.25

D1: 3292

0

NM

3292

616

37.30 DNS

3908

+1.2

(14)(12)(14) (8) (24)

(9) (16)(16) (25) (24)R: 1816 (26) J: 903 (27) T: 1189 (18)

14 Sep 1985

DNFKatia LANNON GBR
+0.7

941

14.27

867

1.71

1808

636

11.62

2444

840

25.52

D1: 3284

0

NM

3284

538

33.24 DNS

3822

-0.3

(21)(15)(16) (12) (16)

(14) (17)(15) (26) (26)R: 1781 (27) J: 867 (28) T: 1174 (20)

6 Nov 1985

DNFJulie DELEVALLÉE FRA
+0.5

888

14.65

724

1.59

1612

573

10.66

2185

821

25.73

D1: 3006

700

5.50

3706

+0.3
DNS

+1.3

(25)(19)(22) (25) (25)

(25) (24)(25) (22)R: 1709 (28) J: 1424 (25) T: 573 (29)

6816Ideal Heptathlon

D2: 277658805015D1: 404030282277

936865975101275111711106
2:12.0050.236.4023.6813.351.9513.12

R: 3054 J: 2146 T: 1616
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